Layer 3 Stackable 10G Managed Switches
DXS-3600 Series
The D-Link DXS-3600 Series Layer 3 Stackable 10G Managed Switches are a set of new, compact,
high-performance switches that feature very low latency wire speed 10G Ethernet switching
and routing. The 1U height and selectable front-to-back or back-to-front air flow make the
DXS-3600 Series suitable for enterprise and campus aggregation network environments. The
DXS-3600 Series switches have 8 or 24 fixed 10G SFP+ ports and can accommodate more ports
with the addition of an expansion module. The expansion modules not only provide extra 10G

•	RFC2571, RFC2572, RFC2573, RFC2574 SNMP
DXS-3600 Series Layer 3 Stackable 10G Managed Switches
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DXS-3600-32S/SI •	24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot and Standard Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-16S/SI •	8 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot and Standard Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-32S/EI •	24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot and Enhanced Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-16S/EI •	8 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot and Enhanced Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-32S-SE-LIC •	DXS-3600-32S Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DXS-3600-16S-SE-LIC •	DXS-3600-16S Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DXS-3600-EM-4XT •	4 x 10GBASE-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8T •	8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-4QXS •	4 x 40G QSFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8XS •	8 x 10G SFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-Stack •	2 x 120G CXP physical stacking module
DXS-3600-PWR-BF •	300 W AC power supply tray with back-to-front airflow
DXS-PWR300AC •	300 W AC modular power supply with front-to-back airflow
DXS-PWR300DC •	300 W DC modular power supply with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-FAN-FB •	Fan tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-FAN-BF •	Fan tray with back-to-front airflow
Optional Management Software
DV-700-N25-LIC •	  D-View 7 - 25 Node License
DV-700-N50-LIC •	D-View 7 - 50 Node License
DV-700-N100-LIC •	D-View 7 - 100 Node License
DV-700-N250-LIC •	D-View 7 - 250 Node License
DV-700-N500-LIC •	D-View 7 - 500 Node License
DV-700-N1000-LIC •	D-View 7 - 1000 Node License
DV-700-P5-LIC •	D-View 7 - 5 Probe License
DV-700-P10-LIC •	D-View 7 - 10 Probe License
DV-700-P25-LIC •	D-View 7 - 25 Probe License
DV-700-P50-LIC •	D-View 7 - 50 Probe License
DV-700-P100-LIC •	D-View 7 - 100 Probe License
DXS-3600 Series Layer 3 Stackable 10G Managed Switches
Optional 10G SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT •	10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (w/o DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-431XT-DD •	10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (with DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT •	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (w/o DDM), 10 km